
 
 
 
 
 

  
 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                Library/Learning Resource Center Project #18-002 

DATE: 9/18/17 PROJECT:  LIBRARY/LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER 
PLACE: Solano Community College District PROJECT #18-002 

Fairfield Campus (Building 600, Denis Honeychurch Board Room)         
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Chris Noll Noll & Tam Architects (510) 542-2211 chris.noll@nollandtam.com 

Kim Bulanan RMW (415) 490-1649 kbulanan@rmw.com 

Chris Bradley SVA Architects (510) 267-3180 cbradley@sva-architects.com 

Gary Gery PBK Architects (916) 682-9494 gary.gery@pbk.com 

Rob Barthelman Steinberg (408) 427-4143 rbarthelman@steinberg.us.com 

Chris Tejeda Capital Engineering (916) 851-3500 ctejeda@capital-engineering.com 

Phil Newsom tBP Architects (925) 246-6419 pnewsom@tbparchitecture.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Alan Butler TLCD Architecture (707) 525-5616 alan.butler@tlcd.com 

Diane Fischer Crosby Group (415) 710-4297 dfischer@crosbygroup.com 

Monae Price H + A Architects (415) 974-5030 mprice@haarchs.com 

Jill Eyres Group 4 (650) 871-0709 jeyres@g4arch.com 

Jon Anderson DLR Group (916) 432-0720 janderson@dlrgroup.com 

Ryan McBrayer Mark Cavagnero Assoc. (415) 398-6944 ryanmcb@cavagnero.com 

Denise Youmans LCA Architects (925) 808-9661 dyoumans@lca-architects.com 

Liz Jordan-Teicheira Guidepost (510) 695-0600 ljteicheira@guidepostsolutions.com 

John Justus HGA (916) 787-5100 jjustus@hga.com 

Vijay Jayachandran MADI Group (925) 899-4587 vijay@madi-arch.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Patricia Lock IBI Group (408) 924-0811 patty.lock@ibigroup.com 

Heidi Bilodeau Ratcliff (415) 377-3933 hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 

Steve Heyne ZFA Structural Engineers (707) 526-0992 steveh@zfa.com 

Steve Moreland KPFF Civil & Structural (916) 801-2362 steven.moreland@kpff.com 

Jonathan McMurtry Lionakis (916) 558-1900 jonathan.mcmurtry@lionakis.com 

Jeff Klompus Glumac (415) 398-7667 jklompus@glumac.com 

Sylvia Kwan DLR Group (415) 901-7203 skwan@dlrgroup.com 

Joe Serar SKW Architects (916) 930-5900 joseph_serar@skwaia.com 

Jim Grossi CSW Stuber Stroeh (415) 883-9850 jimg@cswst2.com 

Amber Brodie HGA (916) 787-5100 abrodie@hga.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Cindy Bustamante LPAS (415) 660-8784 cbustamante@lpas.com 

Diane Schless Thornton Tomasetti (207) 650-8126 dschless@thorntontomasetti.com 

Frances Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet (415) 655-4017 ffowle@gb-eng.com 

Andrea Alonzo HY Architects (510) 301-2665 aalonzo@hy-arch.com 

Kristy Dutch PFAU Long Architecture (415) 908-6408 dutch@pfaulong.com 

John Andary Integral Group MEP 
Engineers (415) 640-4415 jandary@integralgroup.com 

 


